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$57,500.

8535 57 Kendall Ave.,Mplwd. $57,500. 1
et.Hoffman St. & St.Lawrence Ave.
Lot 65x100, Lot 215 Plt 7
Col. frame,brk.,comp.rf. all ss/scrs/san.sew.220 VS
lst-4-vest, 1lr w/fp, dr, kit., lav. den
2nd-3-3 brs, bath, lav. off master br
Attic-1-bedroom, closed stairs
Bsmt. *laund.out.ent.
ST 0il
2-car det.garage,paved drive

1L-8.2 B-17.9 '76 Rate 6.88 Taxes $1795.68.Poss.7-1-77.
Garage is insulated & has a bottle gas unit heater
w/thermostat- currently used as a workshop.Please try
to make appts. in advance.Cat cannot be let out of house.
e extra careful when opening outside doors. Jefferson
@S, Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia HS,Lady of Sorrows Paro.Mplwd
RR. Subject to Errors and Omissions.

LR RCCO 763-0405 10021007/40030007 (6-60-40 o.a.a.)
Owners: Fred R. & Madelyn Schwartz,Prem.763-9374.

Conv.57 Kendall Ave.,Mplwd. 8-1-2 2 lavs.4 brs$57,500.



#7524--3/16/77 Under contract by Dunn & Hartford.
37539--4/20/77 Contingency removed., Selling price $52,000




S4o00 I N0
1715 57 Kendall Ave., Mplwd. 4 %

J
Former 33788 -~ New Photo All Cash
Bet:Hoffman St & St.Lawrence Ave
Tot 65x100x65 Lot 215, Plt. T
Col 40 yrs., frame & brk., comp rf., cap ins., all s.s.
lst-4-vest., lr w/fp., dr., kit., lav., den
2nd-3-3 bedrms., t. bath w/sh/o/tub, lav. off mast. bedrm.
3rd-l-1 bedrm., attic storage, closed stairs
Bsmt:laund., out ent., galv. w.p.
Steam-0il
2-car garage det., paved drive
L.B. D&H  T762-774h 3/14/69 Exp. 9/13/69
Owner: Harry P. & Joan D. Perrine,prem. 763-5605
L-§.2 B-13.9 '6§ Taxes $1,088.18 Poss: Aug. 1,'69 Key w/
L.B. Kenmore washer & dryer, Hi-Fi incl. Tankless hot
water. Jefferson GS., Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS., Our Lady of
Sorrows paro., Mplwd. RR St.

Conv.57 Kendall Ave., Mplwd. 8-1-2-2 Lavs. (4brs.) $?#ﬁ60 qN°v




#6313--1,/11/69 Price reduction to #3L,200. Now APPROVED.
#6352--5/2/69 Possession may be July or sooner.
#6356--5/12/69 1969 Assess: L. 8.2; Bldg. 17.9. Taxes §1,203.21
#6365--6/11/69 Price reduction to $32,500. ANXIOUS. Submit all
reasonable offers.
#6367--6/9/69 Under contract by R. Connolly,S.O.

#6383--7/18/69 Contingency removed. Selling price $31,000.
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33788 57 Kendall Ave., Mplwd. $205660 1
Bet :Hoffman St. & St.Lawrence Ave. A1l Cash
Lot 65 x 100 x 65 (cap ins.,all s.s.)

Frame,Brick,Col.,blt.30 yrs.,comp.rf,wea.wind.& drs.
lst-3-vest.,l.r.,d.r.,kit.,lav.,fp-1r.,sun p.

2nd-3-3 bedrms ,t bath,lav. (bath w/ shower over tub)
3rd-1-1 bedrm.,closed stairs

Basement:laund. G.iron & brass w.p. J—
Steam:0i1,$150 ann'l cost’,1,000 gal.tank PATO
2-car garage,det.,frame

L.B:CJK,Jr. SO 3-0600 4/9/57-Exp.10/9/57
Owner:Elizabeth M. & George C.Hahn,Jr.,prem.,SO 2-9294

1956 Assess: Land $1,800 1956 Rate $7.1k4
Bldg. 4,400 ; " Taxes $4k42.68

Poss.to be arranged.Dishwasher in kit.lav.off master br.
Call for appts. (small children).Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.
Jr.H.S.,Cclumbia H.S.,Lady of Sorrows Paroc.,Bus 31,
Mplwd.RR St.

 Conv.57 Kendall Ave., Mplwd. T7-1%-2 lav. ST:0il $223600



Hrf1 Sy G Q‘aﬁ VNS %1920
| #hSOl—-h/l?kS? Written pxjice reduction to $21,§OO.‘ APPROVED. PATO

#1,508--5/3/57 Call for appts. If no answer contract L.B. who has
key & must accompanye ' S

#1513-=5/15/57 Please observe previous request about phoning for
appts. as there are small children. _

#1517--5/211/57 Sold by Lacombe., SP 3518,500..



0 57 Kendall Ave., Maplewood, N. J. o200~ 9,800.
( (subject to offer)
- Lot: 65x100x50 F&C

lst. Flr. Vest., L. R., DiR., Kits, S. P., Lavatory

.2nd, "™ 3 bedrooms, sleeping porch, tiled bath, tub with
shower, tiled lavatory.

drde ™ 1 room

JdSteam - 0il. 2 car garage

pen fireplace. lst. flr. oak floors, white trim; 8nd., flr.,

Pine flrs., white trim. Storm windows, copper flashings, leaders

'43 Assesment: L. V. $1,800

and gutters. 7/3 0/%/

$5,900 - Bax - $233.05
Owner: HEstete of Gilbert E. m) lirs. G. E. % Exdeytrix,

433 Lincoln Ave, Orange 4-6636

Tenant: T. A. Harper - S. O. 2-903l, Tenant will show by appoint-
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